Platz

0O~NO Ol WDN P

Tabelle Gruppe B

Mannschaft
TuS Maccabi
Kaiserswerther SV
Hellerhofer SV
GVV Baggerfreunde 1979
DTV 1847 |
ASC Dusseldorf |
DTV 1847 Il
TVK 1911 Wittlaer |l

Spiele Punkte Satze
13 22:4 33:6
13 20:6 26:13
14 18:10 25:17
12 12:12 14:22
13 12:14 17:22
13 10:16 19:20
11 4:18 11:22
11 2:20 5:28

Béalle
946:722
873:796
976:876
782:838
858:876
842:859
659:768
615:816




